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POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 9 R5 R6 R11 R12 R21 R22 R25 R26 R27 R28

1 MILAN Nicolas FRA 328 328 50 50 42 36 50 50 50

2 POUGET David FRA 282 282 42 42 36 42 42 36 42

3 LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu FRA 163 163 24 3 24 27 30 33 22

4 ALBOUY Alexandre FRA 152 152 27 27 22 10 33 6 27

5 JIMENEZ Kevin FRA 118 118 22 36 30 30 0 0 0

6 PALOMERAS Jordi ESP 110 110 20 8 20 18 20 24 0

7 ABELLA Nico ESP 72 72 10 16 12 0 0 22 12

8 MAIO Guillaume FRA 69 69 6 1 0 12 16 14 20

9 SCHIMPF Alejandro ESP 56 56 16 22 18 0 0 0 0

10 RIERA Ivan ESP 53 53 0 0 2 6 27 18 0

11 ROYO Alex ESP 51 51 0 0 6 0 18 27 0

12 ZABALA Erik ESP 49 49 12 0 16 0 1 20 0

13 HERRERIAS Antonio ESP 37 37 0 0 0 0 22 1 14

14 NOGALES Daniel ESP 36 36 0 12 0 0 24 0 0

15 CICUENDEZ Javier ESP 25 25 0 0 1 8 0 16 0

16 POLDERMAN Stephan NED 22 22 0 0 0 0 12 10 0

17 STEENMETZ René NED 20 20 0 0 0 0 8 12 0

18 HORN FRA 18 18 1 4 0 0 10 3 0

19 HERNANDEZ Juan Carlos ESP 6 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

20 RODRIGO Joaquin ESP 6 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0

21 LAHOZ Alex ESP 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

22 BAJO Alvaro ESP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 ALONSO Gabriel ESP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 RIVALS Fabien FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 PINEDA Samuel ESP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 9 R5 R6 R11 R12 R21 R22 R25 R26 R27 R28

1 ALBOUY Alexandre FRA 122 122 25 18 15 6 25 8 25

2 LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu FRA 117 117 18 2 18 18 18 25 18

3 JIMENEZ Kevin FRA 90 90 15 25 25 25 0 0 0

4 ABELLA Nico ESP 48 48 4 8 6 0 2 18 10

5 MAIO Guillaume FRA 42 42 1 0 0 8 8 10 15

6 ZABALA Erik ESP 37 37 6 0 10 0 6 15 0

7 SCHIMPF Alejandro ESP 34 34 10 12 12 0 0 0 0

8 RIERA Ivan ESP 31 31 0 0 0 4 15 12 0

9 HERRERIAS Antonio ESP 28 28 0 0 0 0 10 6 12

10 NOGALES Daniel ESP 22 22 0 6 0 0 12 4 0

11 LAHOZ Alex ESP 6 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0

12 HERNANDEZ Juan Carlos ESP 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

13 PINEDA Samuel ESP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 9 R5 R6 R11 R12 R21 R22 R25 R26 R27 R28

1 POLDERMAN Stephan NED 79 79 12 8 15 4 25 15 0

2 CICUENDEZ Javier ESP 74 74 15 1 18 15 0 25 0

3 HORN FRA 70 70 18 18 4 0 18 8 4

4 STEENMETZ René NED 51 51 6 0 6 0 15 18 6

5 RODRIGO Joaquin ESP 18 18 0 2 0 0 10 6 0

6 RIVALS Fabien FRA 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0

7 ALONSO Gabriel ESP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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